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49297
49178
49312
49204

ER=A -

=l

LSSF /1554875 KB [ BLU
2023 = BIBRA > 0. R, SEEREEARI0 L1104 (SA)
ALL T 159.33 | 83.60 | 73.50 1.30 0.93 0.00
=D == 181.87 93.00 84.39 2.40 3.58 0. 00
e _ B B R g R 41
=aE il Fob @R RERE  fOb REmEP AP
J g B 181.87 9200 8439 1.90 3.58 0. 00
SEEEN B 179048 93.00  81.86 1,60 3.02 0. 00
VAR B 16274 85.00 76,44 0.80 0.50 0. 00
BO—E B 161.32 8400  74.68 1.90 0. 74 0. 00
S — B 159.84  82.00  74.95 240 0. 49 0. 00
e B 15773 82.00  74.50 0.50 0.73 0. 00
EERE B 15150 .00 6956 0.70 0.24 0. 00
=HE— B 150.93  81.00  68.23 1.70 0. 00 0. 00
AR = 1 129083  78.00  71.33 0.50 0. 00 0. 00
BAEA = 138.00  78.00 5900 1.00 0. 00 0. 00
ISSF/ISSFHt75 B | AU
2023 = B RO RSB, EMERERLHI0 PSR
ALL T 44,58 | 74,55 0.9 0.56
2F—k 55 A A A 2 5.55 -5
e _ we B R g s 41
=8 il FOb o REER  AmE  fOh mEmEp  AHP
ShEE B 183.50  91.00  84.84 2.20 5. 55 0. 00
BIFHH & 155.00 80,00  73.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
JIRER— B 150.55 7700 72.35 1.20 0. 00 0. 00
A & 150.16  79.00  70.66 0.50 0. 00 0.00
R B 12850  78.00  70.00 0. 50 0. 00 0. 00
IAEE—8D a4 14615 75.00  70.75 040 0. 00 0.00
B =t 146.00  75.50  70.00 0,50 0. 00 0. 00
iEJIIT@# =i 136,30 TL00  64.40 0.90 0. 00 0.00
SFRRAE = 133.80 70,00  63.30 0. 50 0. 00 0. 00
EEEET = 05.60  49.00  45.50 1.10 0. 00 0. 00
A Y
JCSA£BAXSIF T thafiFaEsshl - &M
ISSF/ISSFHE 5 KRB AL
2023 wE BIBRA > 0. b a M. SELERTEEARI0 L1102 (SA)
ALL T 164.20 | 83.55 |  76.60 2.49 1.55 0.00
[rSvT B 183.74 93.50 83.59 5.70 5. 21 0.00
A - we =i 15 Hi5 FHE It
i P FOb o ®EE  RE  FOh mEEp AP
Rt 2 183.74  93.50  83.50 2.00 4. 65 0. 00
SFE & 18216 90.00  81.25 5. 170 5. 21 0. 00
At 1 168.92  85.00  79.17 3.00 1.75 0. 00
RPGEA & 165.70 8450  TI.76 2.20 1.24 0. 00
KREN 1 165.06  83.50  76.43 3.40 1.73 0. 00
BENTE = 150.73  82.00  74.44 2.80 0.49 0. 00
EREE H%ﬁﬂ 157. 72 81.00 T4. 84 1.40 0.48 0.00
REERE(T & 15430 79.00 7480 0.50 0. 00 0. 00
5 5= 1 153.08  78.00  73.48 1.60 0. 00 0. 00
=SE & 15158 79.00  70.28 2.30 0. 00 0. 00
ISSF/ISSFHt75 FRB [ BLU
2023 = SR RO SR, EMEREAR0 FE )
ALL 1) 172,41 85.60 K 5.20 0.86
pENE B5 T o T B 660 | 15.25 4,50
e _ wa B R T8 s 41
8 PR RON mEE o RRE FOL 0 @dEP  AEP
2R, & 20632 95.20  86.66 5. 50 4. 46 2.50
ZEE T 19784 92.00  82.49 v 153 1.50
T & 172.21 86.50  81.67 1.30 2,74 0. 00
RAEE ?@lﬁ 167. 34 84.50 78.18 1.70 2.96 0.00
BTaE = 164.79 8500 7114 1.90 0.75 0. 00
e T 154.00  81.50  70.75 1,60 0.24 0. 00
TEEET ] 12430 7450 69,30 0.50 0. 00 0. 00

49197




JCSAZ2BAXSUF VT #hEamma

—=Ib
FE
s
ESES

~EES
50112
50114
50113
50076
50125
50101
50072
50103
51026
50048

JL—=Ib

PRI
BE%

=EHS
50115
50122
50116
50108
50109
50124
50105
50117

J—=Ib

PR
BE%

PSS

51066
51073

JL—=Ib

PR
BEZ

ZEHES

51077
51024

ER =l

==

LSSF /1554875 B | &L
2023 = BIBRA > 0. ba R, SEEREEARI0 L1104 (SA)
ALL S5 162.42 | 83.25 |  75.82 1.98 1.32 0.05
=D == 184.30 91.00 82.92 5. 40 4.48 0.50
e _ B B R g R 41
=8% T KO BEE R b BEmP AP
BARK e 184.30  91.00  82.92 5. 40 148 0. 50
St e 179.80  91.00  81.39 3.90 3.51 0.00
B e 175.52  87.50  82.00 2.30 37 0. 00
iR — e 166.62 86,00  77.99 1.40 1.23 0. 00
WA e 160.34  84.00  TA7A 1. 60 0. 00 0. 00
FILT O/ e 160.30  82.00  75.95 2.10 0.25 0. 00
AERE e 155. 81 7850 7571 1,60 0. 00 0. 00
EEEN e 12908 79.00  60.58 0.50 0. 00 0. 00
STREGE {8 148.66 7700  71.06 0. 60 0. 00 0. 00
TR e 14373 7650 66,83 0. 40 0. 00 0. 00
ISSF/ISSFHt75 B 5L
2023 = L RO R, SMERERAR0 FECR)
ALL T 170.16 | 81, 7462 3.56 7.21
2F—k Bs ST 0 0680 T 90 o] AR AT
e _ wa B R g s 41
i il FOb  REE  mE fOh AR AP
StoFEIE e 217.05  92.80  84.65 8. 70 19.90 11.00
RS {8 215. 41 9.80  90.61 6.50 1750 4.00
FEAASE e 208.66  89.60  84.00 780 18.26 9. 00
LB ] 170.06  87.50  80.24 1.30 1.02 0.00
SHEETE e 168.33  87.00  79.02 1.30 1,01 0. 00
R {8 13400 7250 60,60 1.80 0. 00 0. 00
=HhER—Ep e 126,60  64.00  62.00 0. 60 0. 00 0. 00
WEE— {8 120030 64.00  55.80 0.50 0. 00 0. 00

JCSA£2BAXSI* T tHhaFastshl - RIF
ISSF/ISSFHtE 5 B | BL
2023 wE LIRS > RO, 49&%133&%@ SHHFRGEAO ERIVECE)
ALL T 140.02 | 70,25 .15 1.20 0.00
[rSvT B 159.19 80.00 75 59 1.20 2.40 0.00
A - we 5] 15 Hi5 FHE It

e P FOb O REE  RmE  F oL mEEr AP

7)1 B4R S5 159.19  80.00  75.59 .20 2. 40 0. 00
)| BT El5 120.85  60.50  50.25 1.10 0. 00 0. 00
ISSF/ISSFHt75 B | AL
2023 = ST R SR, EMEREAAR0 FIE ()
ALL ] 2.51 0.00
2HF— E= AT AR X 300 7.29 0.00
e _ wa B R T8 s 41
=R il Fob @R REmE  fOb REEP AP
BEAIEA EIE 178.26  87.00  80.07 3.90 7. 29 0. 00
ST 5 156.12  81.00 7418 0.70 0.24 0. 00
ENE = 50.50 28,00  21.50 1.00 0. 00 0. 00

51086




JCSAZ2BAXSUF VT #hEamma

—=Ib
FE
s
ESES

~EES
52160
5217

JL—=Ib

PES)
E=ES

=EHS
52170
52167
52079
52080

J—=Ib

PR
BE%

F=Es)
53188
53189
53179
53120
53193

JL—=Ib

PR
BEZ

ZEHES

53138
53123

ER=A -

£l
B
AAN)

ISSF/155Fi KRB
2023 = S S RO A, SRR ERI0EGLS)
ALl 5 179.91 [ 86.25 |  19.23 5.15 .78 0.50
=N = = 192.35 89. 50 81.18 6 50 14.17 1.00
2 . wa  BE T4 i WE I
ks il Fob @R REmE FOb REEP AP
ZHES fEA 19235 89.50 8118 6.50  14.17 1.00
HEX 2 167.47  83.00  77.28 3.80 3.39 0.00
ISSF/ISSFHE75 KRB [ AL
2003 = BT 7 R0 CRBIHEE, SHETEARIO L0
pE 55 505 1 #3001 Te 19 340 020 0:00
P _ wa @ BB 15 i wE 7
o 0.2 FOF  REER  mmE  fOh mEmEp  AHP
A fEA 150.03  80.00  76.19 2.60 0.24 0.00
TBEE ek 156.03  83.00  72.53 0.50 0.00 0.00
SEMF Ak 15518 79.00  75.48 0.70 0. 00 0.00
HAKERE ek 147.83 7550 7183 0.50 0.00 0.00

JCSA£BFS V¥ T EhEMNER=H - K9
ISSF/ISSFH5 KRB | AL \
2023 5= B A ¥ 0. BIETEE. SERERTREARI0 L1102 (BIR)
ALl B3] 145.93 [ 76.90 | 6121 1.42 0.34 0.00
=N = = 163.50 83.00 78.57 2.80 1.23 0.00
o = =) R F19 35 HE 74t
A P FOb ®EE  RmE  f oL mEEp AP
FREA K% 163.50  83.00  78.57 0.70 1.23 0.00
FHEE x5 153,19 80.00  70.5 2.40 0.24 0.00
BALE K% 15177 80.00  70.93 0. 60 0.24 0.00
e K5y 148.45 8000 65.65 2.80 0.00 0.00
RREE K 127 6150 50.66 0.60 0. 00 0.00
ISSF/ISSFHE7 KRB [ AL
2023 = BTS2 0. CREHRE, SHEIEARI0 E0E )
ALl 4 61.46 |  81. 1.43 0.00
pE 55 AR TR R Al 3.78 0.00
o _ we  BE T4 i WE I
K8% T O BERE  RERE O FOh o EEp AP
FIZFAIER K5 177.04 8850 8416 1.50 3.78 0.00
SEEEt K% 161.41  83.00  75.8] 210 0.50 0.00
RHES K% 145.02 7350 7112 0.40 0. 00 0.00

53106




JCSAZ2BAXSUF VT #hEamma

—=Ib
FE
s
ESES

~EES
54106
54107
54113
54119
54111
54002

JL—=Ib

PRI
BES

=EHES
54105
54120
54073
54104

JCSAZBAZUF*2J #HhERR

I=Ib
FE
TR
E=SES

PSS
55055
55125

JL—=Ib

PR
BEZ

ZEHES
55113
55126
55119
55122
55128

ER=A -

=

LSSF/155F475 KRB [ AU
2023 = TR U R0 GRBIAIEEE,. SEPEmREARIO F10% (1K)
ALl ¥4 14708 T5.50 |  69.70 |  1.67|  0.16]  0.00
=T = = 161.52 | 84.00 [ 77.50 3.00 0.72 0.00
28 - we BB T B #mE p
i il Fob mEE  REmE  fOh REEP AP
FEs =i 16152 8150 7750 - 1.80 0.2 0.00
e =5 161014 8400 7389 300 0.5 0.0
R =i L0 7850 7200 120 0.00  0.00
(e =5 4502 TAN0 6792 270 0.00 0.0
R =i 14188 7300 6828 060 0.0 0.00
FAELEA i 1208 6150 5862 0.0 0.00 0.0
ISSF/ISSFtifs ARE [ AU
2023 = R 0. CRBIEIHR, SEREEERO IR 0E)
ALl 715 142 15 158 ] 0.00
2F— 55 70 MR — 20— 3 — 1
v _ ga BB W3 B mE 7w
=R il FON - REE  AmE  fOh mEmEr  AHP
IGIE 205 166.19  83.00 77.05 2.0 394 0.00
ey =0 156.95  80.00 7325 130 240 0.0
KRB =5 12765 6450 6275 040 0.0 0.00
EARR i 12082 6500 5512 0.0 0.00 0.0

E=3ill

BRE

LSSF /155475 FRE [ AL

2023 Bz HEAC S R0 OB, EHERIRHO LHITECE)
ALL i3 148.93 | 5.5 0. 00 0.00
[rSvT B 154. 20 78.50 74 50 1 50 0.00 0.00
A - we 5] 15 Hi5 FHE I714Fl
=8% AT b GBEE @R fh GEEP AHEP
RS ERE 154.20  78.50 7450 1.20 0. 00 0. 00
=R ERE 11366 T3.00  69.16 150 0,00 0. 00
ISSF/ISSFHJ5 FRBE [ AL

2023 iz R O 0. CRBIHR, SHEREARo FIIE0E)
ALL 315 3.8 70, 24 1.04 0.30 0.00
2E— Es TR R 200 1.50 0.00
e _ “a B e e s 41
= il O mEE o GRE  FOh  @dEP  AEP
HILER BERE 163.42  83.20  T6.12 .00 1.50 0.00
KBS Bl 134,43 T.00 6253 0.90 0.00 0. 00
LIRS ERE 13155 70.00  60.05 1,50 0. 00 0. 00
=R Bl 217 66,00  61.37 040 0.00 0. 00
N Bl 116,90 61.00  55.50 0. 40 0. 00 0. 00




JCSAZ2BAXSUF VT #hEamma

—=Ib
FE
s
ESES

~EES
56039

JL—=Ib

PRI
BES

=EHS
56043

56055
56051

I=Ib
FE
TR
E=SES

PSS
24294
57229

57223
57247

JL—=Ib

PR
BEZ

ZEHES

57213
57216

ER=A -

i

ISSF/1SSFtis R

2023 = N SRR LIS (1)
ALl ¥4 138.35 [ TL.50|  65.75 0.0 0.00
=T = = 138.35 | 7150 | 65.75 110 0.00 0.00
28 - we BB T B #mE p
ks il FOb @R RERE f b REEP AP
el 25 il 138.3 7.0 65.75 110 0.0 0.0
ISSF/1SSFtifs ARB [ AU

2023 = T D 0. CREIIHR, SEREEERo FIIE0E)
ALl 715 131.3 62.87 | 113 0.00] 0.0
23— b 55 28 08 730 e 8 X X1
v _ ga BB W3 B mE 7w
oo 02 FOb  REE AmE O fOh mEmEr  AHP
W il 15216 7850  72.36 130 0.00 0.0
SEEA big 134,85 70.50 6325 100 0.00 0.0
S8 P18 10700 5300 5300 .00 0.0 0.0

CSAZBF>*27 #Eni

E=3ill

ISSF/ISSFith75 RREE U
2023 = HIBRA 0. 49&%1:;3!5?%% %%rs;_ﬁtrﬂrsxﬂuwﬂmo%(um
AlLL 15 149. 64 76. 55 2.30 0.00
[rSvT B 175.35 85. 00 77 94 3 70 8.71 0.00
A - we 5] 15 Hi5 FHE I714Fl
=8% AT Kb @R REE b ®EEP AHEP
# _HEE L 175. 35 85. 00 77.94 3.70 8. 71 0. 00
INIRA T 153. 44 80. 00 71.46 1.50 0.48 0. 00
FRURE EAT 144. 00 75. 20 65. 40 3.40 000 0. 00
REHE Sy 125.78 66. 00 59. 08 0.70 0. 00 0. 00
ISSF/ISSFith75 e 20
;2\?? Eﬁ Hj%‘l’*f/l*o 49!@%113&;%%2 é%rs:_ﬁ;wﬁﬂﬁ uouwﬁ;g%(um% -
Z2F—k B 73 86 84. 80 79 90 3 10 3.46 3.00
- _ wa 55 T s BT I74Hh
=8% P KO REE GE b GEmP AEP
SARARTS sy 173. 86 84. 80 79.90 2.70 3. 46 3. 00
AR — EAT 143. 89 71.20 69. 59 3.10 0.00 0. 00




JCSAZBFSVFT #hERFRRRA - =X

—=Ib
FE
s
ESES

ZEES
59016
59009

ISSF/ISSFHs KRB | AL
2023 5z HIBRA U 0. 4BI3TEBH. REERTEERRIN_E 7108 (UA)
ALL 5 169.71 | 88.00 |  80.13 0.70 0.88 0.00
=T 5 = 171.16 90. 00 81.12 1.00 1.02 0.00
ol . o) B 19 Ly R IAIh
i il Fob AmE AmE o Fob eEkp AP
allEE =% 171.16  90.00  79.14 1.00 1.02 0. 00
INESE, =% 168.26  86.00  81.12 0.40 0.74 0. 00




